N2

Via Tosi 3

EEL sas

20052 Monza (MB)

Coils in

carbonio

Sato di Fornitura:

Superficie:

Sandards:

Qualita: Austenitico

302 310S
303 314
304 316
304L 316L
304Cu 316Cu
304CuN 316Ti
310 321

Qualita: Ferritico and Martensitico

410 430F
416 431
420 434
430 440B

Laminati a Freddo, Decapati
2B, BA, Polish Grit da80 a400, Scotch

UNI EN 10025




